
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

No.
67
71
70
57
77
72
55
52
73
60
63
76
58
65

Name
Balázsi László
Kiss András
Szabó Zsolt
Kövics Lajos
Bodó István
Gál Zoltán
Bielik Péter
Sólyom András
Szabó Árpád
Aknay Norbert
Göbölyös Zsolt
Kosztolánczi Roland
Endele Ferenc
Erdős Bálint

Car
Suzuki Swift Sport
VW Passat
Suzuki Swift Sport
Seat Altea 2.0 TDI
VW Scirocco 1.4 TSI
Opel Ascona B 1600S
Fiat Bravo 1.4 Multiair
VW Touran
Lada 2103
Skoda 120GLS
VW Bogár
Citroen C5
Citroen Berlingo 1.9D
Renault Megane 2.0. 16V

Class
I.
I.
I.
I.
I.
I.
I.
I.
I.
I.
I.
I.
I.
I.

Best Tm
2:29.973
2:32.646
2:32.844
2:35.666
2:38.617
2:42.954
2:44.785
2:44.881
2:47.224
2:50.311
2:56.924
3:04.492
3:06.615

Diff

2.673
2.871
5.693
8.644

12.981
14.812
14.908
17.251
20.338
26.951
34.519
36.642

Gap

2.673
0.198
2.822
2.951
4.337
1.831
0.096
2.343
3.087
6.613
7.568
2.123

Laps
7
8
7
6
7
7
6
7
5
2
3
6
6

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2013.09.01. 12:30:10

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Hungaroring

Totalcar nap

Első csoport

2. futam

Practice started at 12:00:01

Hungaroring 4.381 Km

2013.09.01. 12:00

 

Timing system operated by ChronoMoto
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                                         Clerk of the Course          Timekeeper           Jury President


